
"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Jury

TD FIS D. PYM CAN
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 802 m
Vertical Drop 863 m
Course Length 3312 m
Homologation Number 5144/85/98

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - B. PRANTNER AUT
B - P. HUBER AUT
C - M. GARSTENAUER AUT
D - H.P. HÖCK AUT
E − W. RIEDER AUT

F − C. PAPP AUT
G − S. NEULINGER AUT
H − B. KINZNER AUT
I − A. ORTNER AUT
J − A. MOSER AUT

Number of Competitors: 57

Bib FIS Code Name Nation Time Ski

1 510478 KERNEN Bruno SUI HE
2 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR NO
3 510035 CAVEGN Franco SUI AT
4 290255 GHEDINA Kristian ITA FI
5 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR AT
6 50058 GREBER Christian AUT HE
7 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT AT
8 50182 STROBL Fritz AUT SA
9 50221 TRINKL Hannes AUT HE

10 50310 RZEHAK Peter AUT FI
11 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA RO
12 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI SA
13 531040 RAHLVES Daron USA AT
14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT AT
15 291116 FATTORI Alessandro ITA FI
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"CAFE ’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib FIS Code Name Nation Time Ski

16 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT AT
17 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT AT
18 560187 PEN Peter SLO AT
19 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI AT
20 290117 CATTANEO Luca ITA HE
21 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA AT
22 420681 SIVERTSEN Kenneth NOR AT
23 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT HE
24 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI ST
25 191115 CRETIER Claude FRA SA
26 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI AT
27 50360 KNAUSS Hans AUT AT
28 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA AT
29 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA SA
30 190945 FOURNIER Sebastien FRA AT
31 500139 NYBERG Fredrik SWE SA
32 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE SA
33 510001 ACCOLA Paul SUI ST
34 510145 LOCHER Steve SUI AT
35 291990 BERBENNI Matteo ITA AT
36 100465 PODIVINSKY Ed CAN HE
37 190289 MANUEL Patrice FRA RO
38 510476 HERRMANN Markus SUI ST
39 101139 MC BEATH Darin CAN HE
40 191415 BOTTOLLIER Marc FRA SA
41 420830 GROENVOLD Audun NOR AT
42 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA DY
43 350041 HASLER Juergen LIE HE
44 420696 PAULSEN Lasse NOR NO
45 530137 FIALA Jakub USA SA
46 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO HE
47 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR AT
48 532490 MACARTNEY Scott USA SA
49 290383 GALLI Lorenzo ITA HE
50 290489 SELETTO Erik ITA RO
51 300701 TAKISHITA Yasuyuki JPN SA
52 50600 GOERGL Stephan AUT AT
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib FIS Code Name Nation Time Ski

53 560151 KOBLAR Jernej SLO EL
54 191159 MISSILLIER Sebastien FRA DY
55 421040 STRAND Stein kristian NOR RO
56 290799 CARROZZA Manuel ITA AT
57 560332 JERMAN Andrej SLO AT

AT : ATOMIC DY : DYNASTAR EL : ELAN
FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD NO : NORDICA
RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON ST : STÖCKLI
VK : VÖLKL
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS D. PYM CAN
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 802 m
Vertical Drop 863 m
Course Length 3312 m
Homologation Number 5144/85/98

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - B. PRANTNER AUT
B - P. HUBER AUT
C - M. GARSTENAUER AUT
D - H.P. HÖCK AUT
E − W. RIEDER AUT

F − C. PAPP AUT
G − S. NEULINGER AUT
H − B. KINZNER AUT
I − A. ORTNER AUT
J − A. MOSER AUT

Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 7 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT  1:56.02 AT
2 8 50182 STROBL Fritz AUT  1:56.32     0.30 SA
3 12 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI  1:56.54     0.52 SA
4 6 50058 GREBER Christian AUT  1:56.65     0.63 HE
5 2 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR  1:56.70     0.68 NO
6 29 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA  1:56.81     0.79 SA
6 11 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA  1:56.81     0.79 RO
6 9 50221 TRINKL Hannes AUT  1:56.81     0.79 HE
9 47 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR  1:56.95     0.93 AT

10 13 531040 RAHLVES Daron USA  1:56.96     0.94 AT
11 25 191115 CRETIER Claude FRA  1:57.04     1.02 SA
12 23 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT  1:57.21     1.19 HE
13 1 510478 KERNEN Bruno SUI  1:57.40     1.38 HE
14 24 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI  1:57.54     1.52 ST
15 4 290255 GHEDINA Kristian ITA  1:57.57     1.55 FI
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

16 14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT  1:57.71     1.69 AT
17 50 290489 SELETTO Erik ITA  1:57.72     1.70 RO
18 19 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI  1:58.03     2.01 AT
19 18 560187 PEN Peter SLO  1:58.10     2.08 AT
20 41 420830 GROENVOLD Audun NOR  1:58.20     2.18 AT
21 33 510001 ACCOLA Paul SUI  1:58.21     2.19 ST
22 28 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA  1:58.31     2.29 AT
23 39 101139 MC BEATH Darin CAN  1:58.41     2.39 HE
24 38 510476 HERRMANN Markus SUI  1:58.45     2.43 ST
25 26 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI  1:58.46     2.44 AT
26 34 510145 LOCHER Steve SUI  1:58.47     2.45 AT
27 3 510035 CAVEGN Franco SUI  1:58.57     2.55 AT
28 20 290117 CATTANEO Luca ITA  1:58.62     2.60 HE
29 56 290799 CARROZZA Manuel ITA  1:58.78     2.76 AT
30 44 420696 PAULSEN Lasse NOR  1:58.84     2.82 NO
31 55 421040 STRAND Stein kristian NOR  1:58.88     2.86 RO
32 57 560332 JERMAN Andrej SLO  1:58.91     2.89 AT
33 37 190289 MANUEL Patrice FRA  1:58.98     2.96 RO
34 21 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA  1:59.07     3.05 AT
35 48 532490 MACARTNEY Scott USA  1:59.66     3.64 SA
36 49 290383 GALLI Lorenzo ITA  1:59.72     3.70 HE
37 45 530137 FIALA Jakub USA  1:59.90     3.88 SA
38 36 100465 PODIVINSKY Ed CAN  1:59.91     3.89 HE
39 43 350041 HASLER Juergen LIE  2:00.09     4.07 HE
40 53 560151 KOBLAR Jernej SLO  2:00.26     4.24 EL
41 16 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT  2:00.39     4.37 AT
42 35 291990 BERBENNI Matteo ITA  2:00.99     4.97 AT
43 51 300701 TAKISHITA Yasuyuki JPN  2:02.66     6.64 SA

10 50310 RZEHAK Peter AUT DNS FI
17 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT DNS AT
22 420681 SIVERTSEN Kenneth NOR DNS AT
27 50360 KNAUSS Hans AUT DNS AT
30 190945 FOURNIER Sebastien FRA DNS AT
31 500139 NYBERG Fredrik SWE DNS SA
32 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE DNS SA
40 191415 BOTTOLLIER Marc FRA DNS SA
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 57

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

42 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA DNS DY
46 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO DNS HE
52 50600 GOERGL Stephan AUT DNS AT
54 191159 MISSILLIER Sebastien FRA DNS DY
5 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR DNF AT

15 291116 FATTORI Alessandro ITA DNF FI

AT : ATOMIC DY : DYNASTAR EL : ELAN
FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD NO : NORDICA
RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON ST : STÖCKLI
VK : VÖLKL

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS D. PYM CAN
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race T. SAILER AUT

Technical Data

Course Name Streif
Start Altitude 1665 m
Finish Altitude 802 m
Vertical Drop 863 m
Course Length 3312 m
Homologation Number 5144/85/98

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners A - B. PRANTNER AUT
B - P. HUBER AUT
C - M. GARSTENAUER AUT
D - H.P. HÖCK AUT
E − W. RIEDER AUT

F − C. PAPP AUT
G − S. NEULINGER AUT
H − B. KINZNER AUT
I − A. ORTNER AUT
J − A. MOSER AUT

Number of Competitors: 57

Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(13)1 510478 KERNEN Bruno SUI  1:57.40 HE
(5)2 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR  1:56.70 NO

(27)3 510035 CAVEGN Franco SUI  1:58.57 AT
(15)4 290255 GHEDINA Kristian ITA  1:57.57 FI

5 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR DNF AT
(4)6 50058 GREBER Christian AUT  1:56.65 HE
(1)7 50024 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT  1:56.02 AT
(2)8 50182 STROBL Fritz AUT  1:56.32 SA
(6)9 50221 TRINKL Hannes AUT  1:56.81 HE

10 50310 RZEHAK Peter AUT DNS FI
(6)11 291641 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA  1:56.81 RO
(3)12 510030 CUCHE Didier SUI  1:56.54 SA

(10)13 531040 RAHLVES Daron USA  1:56.96 AT
(16)14 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT  1:57.71 AT

15 291116 FATTORI Alessandro ITA DNF FI
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(41)16 50124 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT  2:00.39 AT
17 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT DNS AT

(19)18 560187 PEN Peter SLO  1:58.10 AT
(18)19 510756 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI  1:58.03 AT
(28)20 290117 CATTANEO Luca ITA  1:58.62 HE
(34)21 190930 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA  1:59.07 AT

22 420681 SIVERTSEN Kenneth NOR DNS AT
(12)23 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT  1:57.21 HE
(14)24 510767 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI  1:57.54 ST
(11)25 191115 CRETIER Claude FRA  1:57.04 SA
(25)26 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI  1:58.46 AT

27 50360 KNAUSS Hans AUT DNS AT
(22)28 291389 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA  1:58.31 AT
(6)29 191116 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA  1:56.81 SA

30 190945 FOURNIER Sebastien FRA DNS AT
31 500139 NYBERG Fredrik SWE DNS SA
32 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE DNS SA

(21)33 510001 ACCOLA Paul SUI  1:58.21 ST
(26)34 510145 LOCHER Steve SUI  1:58.47 AT
(42)35 291990 BERBENNI Matteo ITA  2:00.99 AT
(38)36 100465 PODIVINSKY Ed CAN  1:59.91 HE
(33)37 190289 MANUEL Patrice FRA  1:58.98 RO
(24)38 510476 HERRMANN Markus SUI  1:58.45 ST
(23)39 101139 MC BEATH Darin CAN  1:58.41 HE

40 191415 BOTTOLLIER Marc FRA DNS SA
(20)41 420830 GROENVOLD Audun NOR  1:58.20 AT

42 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA DNS DY
(39)43 350041 HASLER Juergen LIE  2:00.09 HE
(30)44 420696 PAULSEN Lasse NOR  1:58.84 NO
(37)45 530137 FIALA Jakub USA  1:59.90 SA

46 560302 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO DNS HE
(9)47 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR  1:56.95 AT

(35)48 532490 MACARTNEY Scott USA  1:59.66 SA
(36)49 290383 GALLI Lorenzo ITA  1:59.72 HE
(17)50 290489 SELETTO Erik ITA  1:57.72 RO
(43)51 300701 TAKISHITA Yasuyuki JPN  2:02.66 SA
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib
FIS

Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

52 50600 GOERGL Stephan AUT DNS AT
(40)53 560151 KOBLAR Jernej SLO  2:00.26 EL

54 191159 MISSILLIER Sebastien FRA DNS DY
(31)55 421040 STRAND Stein kristian NOR  1:58.88 RO
(29)56 290799 CARROZZA Manuel ITA  1:58.78 AT
(32)57 560332 JERMAN Andrej SLO  1:58.91 AT

AT : ATOMIC DY : DYNASTAR EL : ELAN
FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD NO : NORDICA
RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON ST : STÖCKLI
VK : VÖLKL

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 7 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    15.21 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    16.30 (3)

Sp1: 110.37 (2)
Int2:    31.51 (3)     0.13

I2−I3:    16.39 (4)
Sp2: 92.07 (18)

Int3:    47.90 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    20.80 (9)

Sp3: 137.20 (5)
Int4:  1:08.70 (2)     0.08

I4−I5:    22.84 (2)Int5:  1:31.54 (1)     0.00
I5−Fin:    24.48 (6)Fin:  1:56.02 (1) Avg.: 102.770.00    0.00

2 8 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    15.48 (16)     0.27
I1−I2:    15.90 (1)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    31.38 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    16.62 (28)
Sp2: 90.68 (28)

Int3:    48.00 (3)     0.10
I3−I4:    20.90 (18)

Sp3: 134.90 (22)
Int4:  1:08.90 (3)     0.28

I4−I5:    23.00 (6)Int5:  1:31.90 (4)     0.36
I5−Fin:    24.42 (4)Fin:  1:56.32 (2) Avg.: 102.508.54    0.30

3 12 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    15.42 (11)     0.21
I1−I2:    15.96 (2)

Sp1: 110.37 (2)
Int2:    31.38 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    16.53 (17)
Sp2: 90.22 (32)

Int3:    47.91 (2)     0.01
I3−I4:    20.71 (4)

Sp3: 136.90 (9)
Int4:  1:08.62 (1)     0.00

I4−I5:    23.13 (13)Int5:  1:31.75 (2)     0.21
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:56.54 (3) Avg.: 102.3114.78    0.52

4 6 GREBER Christian AUT Int1:    15.51 (19)     0.30
I1−I2:    16.52 (10)

Sp1: 109.34 (5)
Int2:    32.03 (12)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.33 (1)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.36 (7)     0.46
I3−I4:    20.55 (1)

Sp3: 137.00 (8)
Int4:  1:08.91 (4)     0.29

I4−I5:    22.98 (5)Int5:  1:31.89 (3)     0.35
I5−Fin:    24.76 (22)Fin:  1:56.65 (4) Avg.: 102.2117.89    0.63

5 2 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    15.30 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:    16.57 (11)

Sp1: 108.33 (14)
Int2:    31.87 (7)     0.49

I2−I3:    16.53 (17)
Sp2: 91.83 (19)

Int3:    48.40 (9)     0.50
I3−I4:    20.56 (2)

Sp3: 136.40 (12)
Int4:  1:08.96 (5)     0.34

I4−I5:    23.09 (11)Int5:  1:32.05 (5)     0.51
I5−Fin:    24.65 (13)Fin:  1:56.70 (5) Avg.: 102.1719.30    0.68

6 29 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    15.32 (6)     0.11
I1−I2:    16.70 (15)

Sp1: 108.16 (17)
Int2:    32.02 (11)     0.64

I2−I3:    16.56 (21)
Sp2: 90.45 (29)

Int3:    48.58 (12)     0.68
I3−I4:    20.81 (10)

Sp3: 130.90 (41)
Int4:  1:09.39 (11)     0.77

I4−I5:    22.78 (1)Int5:  1:32.17 (6)     0.63
I5−Fin:    24.64 (11)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79

6 11 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    15.34 (7)     0.13
I1−I2:    16.62 (12)

Sp1: 106.68 (30)
Int2:    31.96 (9)     0.58

I2−I3:    16.57 (23)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.53 (11)     0.63
I3−I4:    20.76 (7)

Sp3: 140.70 (1)
Int4:  1:09.29 (8)     0.67

I4−I5:    23.06 (8)Int5:  1:32.35 (10)     0.81
I5−Fin:    24.46 (5)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

6 9 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    15.39 (10)     0.18
I1−I2:    16.38 (4)

Sp1: 110.55 (1)
Int2:    31.77 (6)     0.39

I2−I3:    16.50 (15)
Sp2: 91.37 (22)

Int3:    48.27 (5)     0.37
I3−I4:    20.94 (22)

Sp3: 138.50 (2)
Int4:  1:09.21 (7)     0.59

I4−I5:    23.00 (6)Int5:  1:32.21 (7)     0.67
I5−Fin:    24.60 (8)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79

9 47 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    15.31 (5)     0.10
I1−I2:    16.43 (6)

Sp1: 108.83 (10)
Int2:    31.74 (5)     0.36

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 92.30 (16)

Int3:    48.17 (4)     0.27
I3−I4:    21.12 (27)

Sp3: 137.40 (4)
Int4:  1:09.29 (8)     0.67

I4−I5:    23.33 (21)Int5:  1:32.62 (13)     1.08
I5−Fin:    24.33 (2)Fin:  1:56.95 (9) Avg.: 101.9526.34    0.93

10 13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    15.26 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:    16.38 (4)

Sp1: 108.33 (14)
Int2:    31.64 (4)     0.26

I2−I3:    16.72 (31)
Sp2: 90.22 (32)

Int3:    48.36 (7)     0.46
I3−I4:    20.75 (6)

Sp3: 136.80 (10)
Int4:  1:09.11 (6)     0.49

I4−I5:    23.17 (15)Int5:  1:32.28 (9)     0.74
I5−Fin:    24.68 (14)Fin:  1:56.96 (10) Avg.: 101.9426.62    0.94

11 25 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    15.35 (8)     0.14
I1−I2:    16.63 (13)

Sp1: 109.00 (9)
Int2:    31.98 (10)     0.60

I2−I3:    16.37 (2)
Sp2: 91.83 (19)

Int3:    48.35 (6)     0.45
I3−I4:    21.01 (25)

Sp3: 134.00 (28)
Int4:  1:09.36 (10)     0.74

I4−I5:    22.90 (3)Int5:  1:32.26 (8)     0.72
I5−Fin:    24.78 (23)Fin:  1:57.04 (11) Avg.: 101.8728.86    1.02

12 23 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    15.77 (37)     0.56
I1−I2:    16.50 (9)

Sp1: 108.66 (11)
Int2:    32.27 (15)     0.89

I2−I3:    16.44 (10)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.71 (14)     0.81
I3−I4:    20.70 (3)

Sp3: 137.10 (7)
Int4:  1:09.41 (12)     0.79

I4−I5:    23.18 (16)Int5:  1:32.59 (11)     1.05
I5−Fin:    24.62 (10)Fin:  1:57.21 (12) Avg.: 101.7333.63    1.19

13 1 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    15.46 (14)     0.25
I1−I2:    16.75 (17)

Sp1: 105.56 (40)
Int2:    32.21 (14)     0.83

I2−I3:    16.60 (26)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.81 (16)     0.91
I3−I4:    20.82 (11)

Sp3: 134.00 (28)
Int4:  1:09.63 (13)     1.01

I4−I5:    22.97 (4)Int5:  1:32.60 (12)     1.06
I5−Fin:    24.80 (28)Fin:  1:57.40 (13) Avg.: 101.5638.93    1.38

14 24 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    15.45 (13)     0.24
I1−I2:    17.07 (29)

Sp1: 107.50 (24)
Int2:    32.52 (23)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.42 (5)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.94 (20)     1.04
I3−I4:    20.74 (5)

Sp3: 133.90 (30)
Int4:  1:09.68 (14)     1.06

I4−I5:    23.07 (9)Int5:  1:32.75 (14)     1.21
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:57.54 (14) Avg.: 101.4442.83    1.52
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

15 4 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    15.22 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    17.30 (38)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    32.52 (23)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.37 (2)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.89 (19)     0.99
I3−I4:    20.82 (11)

Sp3: 137.20 (5)
Int4:  1:09.71 (16)     1.09

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:33.30 (18)     1.76
I5−Fin:    24.27 (1)Fin:  1:57.57 (15) Avg.: 101.4143.66    1.55

16 14 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    15.52 (21)     0.31
I1−I2:    16.77 (18)

Sp1: 105.88 (36)
Int2:    32.29 (18)     0.91

I2−I3:    16.69 (30)
Sp2: 92.54 (15)

Int3:    48.98 (22)     1.08
I3−I4:    20.86 (13)

Sp3: 138.20 (3)
Int4:  1:09.84 (17)     1.22

I4−I5:    23.53 (28)Int5:  1:33.37 (19)     1.83
I5−Fin:    24.34 (3)Fin:  1:57.71 (16) Avg.: 101.2947.55    1.69

17 50 SELETTO Erik ITA Int1:    15.47 (15)     0.26
I1−I2:    16.85 (22)

Sp1: 107.17 (29)
Int2:    32.32 (19)     0.94

I2−I3:    16.50 (15)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.82 (17)     0.92
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 135.60 (16)
Int4:  1:09.70 (15)     1.08

I4−I5:    23.10 (12)Int5:  1:32.80 (15)     1.26
I5−Fin:    24.92 (31)Fin:  1:57.72 (17) Avg.: 101.2847.83    1.70

18 19 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    15.79 (38)     0.58
I1−I2:    17.10 (31)

Sp1: 107.50 (24)
Int2:    32.89 (35)     1.51

I2−I3:    16.44 (10)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.33 (28)     1.43
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 134.30 (26)
Int4:  1:10.21 (26)     1.59

I4−I5:    23.23 (18)Int5:  1:33.44 (22)     1.90
I5−Fin:    24.59 (7)Fin:  1:58.03 (18) Avg.: 101.0256.40    2.01

19 18 PEN Peter SLO Int1:    15.60 (29)     0.39
I1−I2:    17.13 (33)

Sp1: 108.16 (17)
Int2:    32.73 (31)     1.35

I2−I3:    16.61 (27)
Sp2: 91.83 (19)

Int3:    49.34 (29)     1.44
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 135.40 (19)
Int4:  1:10.22 (27)     1.60

I4−I5:    23.18 (16)Int5:  1:33.40 (20)     1.86
I5−Fin:    24.70 (15)Fin:  1:58.10 (19) Avg.: 100.9658.33    2.08

20 41 GROENVOLD Audun NOR Int1:    15.72 (35)     0.51
I1−I2:    16.87 (23)

Sp1: 106.20 (33)
Int2:    32.59 (27)     1.21

I2−I3:    16.54 (19)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.13 (25)     1.23
I3−I4:    20.92 (20)

Sp3: 136.10 (13)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.45 (26)Int5:  1:33.50 (23)     1.96
I5−Fin:    24.70 (15)Fin:  1:58.20 (20) Avg.: 100.8761.08    2.18

21 33 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    15.42 (11)     0.21
I1−I2:    16.47 (8)

Sp1: 108.16 (17)
Int2:    31.89 (8)     0.51

I2−I3:    16.75 (35)
Sp2: 89.77 (34)

Int3:    48.64 (13)     0.74
I3−I4:    21.27 (30)

Sp3: 130.70 (42)
Int4:  1:09.91 (19)     1.29

I4−I5:    23.27 (20)Int5:  1:33.18 (17)     1.64
I5−Fin:    25.03 (36)Fin:  1:58.21 (21) Avg.: 100.8661.36    2.19
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

22 28 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    15.50 (18)     0.29
I1−I2:    17.02 (26)

Sp1: 107.50 (24)
Int2:    32.52 (23)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.95 (21)     1.05
I3−I4:    20.90 (18)

Sp3: 132.40 (37)
Int4:  1:09.85 (18)     1.23

I4−I5:    23.08 (10)Int5:  1:32.93 (16)     1.39
I5−Fin:    25.38 (39)Fin:  1:58.31 (22) Avg.: 100.7864.11    2.29

23 39 MC BEATH Darin CAN Int1:    15.57 (26)     0.36
I1−I2:    16.79 (19)

Sp1: 107.66 (22)
Int2:    32.36 (21)     0.98

I2−I3:    16.48 (13)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.84 (18)     0.94
I3−I4:    21.21 (29)

Sp3: 135.50 (18)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.72 (36)Int5:  1:33.77 (26)     2.23
I5−Fin:    24.64 (11)Fin:  1:58.41 (23) Avg.: 100.6966.85    2.39

24 38 HERRMANN Markus SUI Int1:    15.51 (19)     0.30
I1−I2:    17.29 (37)

Sp1: 107.33 (28)
Int2:    32.80 (34)     1.42

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.23 (26)     1.33
I3−I4:    20.89 (17)

Sp3: 133.90 (30)
Int4:  1:10.12 (24)     1.50

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:33.71 (25)     2.17
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:58.45 (24) Avg.: 100.6667.95    2.43

25 26 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    15.48 (16)     0.27
I1−I2:    17.12 (32)

Sp1: 106.36 (32)
Int2:    32.60 (28)     1.22

I2−I3:    16.46 (12)
Sp2: 92.30 (16)

Int3:    49.06 (23)     1.16
I3−I4:    20.92 (20)

Sp3: 134.60 (25)
Int4:  1:09.98 (20)     1.36

I4−I5:    23.69 (34)Int5:  1:33.67 (24)     2.13
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:58.46 (25) Avg.: 100.6568.22    2.44

26 34 LOCHER Steve SUI Int1:    15.59 (28)     0.38
I1−I2:    16.45 (7)

Sp1: 109.51 (4)
Int2:    32.04 (13)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.48 (13)
Sp2: 91.37 (22)

Int3:    48.52 (10)     0.62
I3−I4:    21.53 (39)

Sp3: 132.90 (35)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.37 (23)Int5:  1:33.42 (21)     1.88
I5−Fin:    25.05 (37)Fin:  1:58.47 (26) Avg.: 100.6468.49    2.45

27 3 CAVEGN Franco SUI Int1:    15.38 (9)     0.17
I1−I2:    17.22 (35)

Sp1: 104.77 (42)
Int2:    32.60 (28)     1.22

I2−I3:    16.94 (38)
Sp2: 89.77 (34)

Int3:    49.54 (33)     1.64
I3−I4:    20.94 (22)

Sp3: 134.80 (23)
Int4:  1:10.48 (30)     1.86

I4−I5:    23.34 (22)Int5:  1:33.82 (28)     2.28
I5−Fin:    24.75 (20)Fin:  1:58.57 (27) Avg.: 100.5671.23    2.55

28 20 CATTANEO Luca ITA Int1:    15.52 (21)     0.31
I1−I2:    17.02 (26)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    32.54 (26)     1.16

I2−I3:    16.75 (35)
Sp2: 89.55 (36)

Int3:    49.29 (27)     1.39
I3−I4:    21.37 (35)

Sp3: 136.80 (10)
Int4:  1:10.66 (32)     2.04

I4−I5:    23.13 (13)Int5:  1:33.79 (27)     2.25
I5−Fin:    24.83 (29)Fin:  1:58.62 (28) Avg.: 100.5272.59    2.60
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 56 CARROZZA Manuel ITA Int1:    15.80 (39)     0.59
I1−I2:    17.27 (36)

Sp1: 105.40 (41)
Int2:    33.07 (39)     1.69

I2−I3:    16.58 (24)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    49.65 (35)     1.75
I3−I4:    20.79 (8)

Sp3: 131.40 (40)
Int4:  1:10.44 (29)     1.82

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:34.03 (32)     2.49
I5−Fin:    24.75 (20)Fin:  1:58.78 (29) Avg.: 100.3876.96    2.76

30 44 PAULSEN Lasse NOR Int1:    15.64 (30)     0.43
I1−I2:    16.63 (13)

Sp1: 105.88 (36)
Int2:    32.27 (15)     0.89

I2−I3:    16.83 (37)
Sp2: 90.45 (29)

Int3:    49.10 (24)     1.20
I3−I4:    21.33 (31)

Sp3: 134.30 (26)
Int4:  1:10.43 (28)     1.81

I4−I5:    23.41 (24)Int5:  1:33.84 (30)     2.30
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:58.84 (30) Avg.: 100.3378.59    2.82

31 55 STRAND Stein kristian NOR Int1:    15.57 (26)     0.36
I1−I2:    16.70 (15)

Sp1: 104.61 (43)
Int2:    32.27 (15)     0.89

I2−I3:    17.08 (40)
Sp2: 88.88 (39)

Int3:    49.35 (30)     1.45
I3−I4:    21.38 (36)

Sp3: 132.70 (36)
Int4:  1:10.73 (33)     2.11

I4−I5:    23.41 (24)Int5:  1:34.14 (33)     2.60
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:58.88 (31) Avg.: 100.3079.68    2.86

32 57 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    16.02 (43)     0.00
I1−I2:    16.94 (25)

Sp1: 106.04 (34)
Int2:    32.96 (38)     1.58

I2−I3:    16.56 (21)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.52 (32)     1.62
I3−I4:    21.05 (26)

Sp3: 133.70 (32)
Int4:  1:10.57 (31)     1.95

I4−I5:    23.25 (19)Int5:  1:33.82 (28)     2.28
I5−Fin:    25.09 (38)Fin:  1:58.91 (32) Avg.: 100.2780.50    2.89

33 37 MANUEL Patrice FRA Int1:    15.55 (23)     0.34
I1−I2:    16.80 (20)

Sp1: 108.50 (12)
Int2:    32.35 (20)     0.97

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 91.37 (22)

Int3:    48.78 (15)     0.88
I3−I4:    21.34 (32)

Sp3: 133.40 (34)
Int4:  1:10.12 (24)     1.50

I4−I5:    23.86 (39)Int5:  1:33.98 (31)     2.44
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:58.98 (33) Avg.: 100.2182.40    2.96

34 21 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    15.66 (33)     0.45
I1−I2:    17.46 (42)

Sp1: 108.50 (12)
Int2:    33.12 (40)     1.74

I2−I3:    16.64 (29)
Sp2: 91.13 (25)

Int3:    49.76 (39)     1.86
I3−I4:    21.00 (24)

Sp3: 135.70 (14)
Int4:  1:10.76 (34)     2.14

I4−I5:    23.57 (30)Int5:  1:34.33 (35)     2.79
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:59.07 (34) Avg.: 100.1484.84    3.05

35 48 MACARTNEY Scott USA Int1:    15.74 (36)     0.53
I1−I2:    17.21 (34)

Sp1: 108.00 (20)
Int2:    32.95 (37)     1.57

I2−I3:    16.72 (31)
Sp2: 89.10 (37)

Int3:    49.67 (36)     1.77
I3−I4:    21.56 (40)

Sp3: 135.60 (16)
Int4:  1:11.23 (40)     2.61

I4−I5:    23.55 (29)Int5:  1:34.78 (37)     3.24
I5−Fin:    24.88 (30)Fin:  1:59.66 (35) Avg.: 99.64100.75    3.64
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

36 49 GALLI Lorenzo ITA Int1:    15.67 (34)     0.46
I1−I2:    17.08 (30)

Sp1: 107.66 (22)
Int2:    32.75 (32)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.95 (39)
Sp2: 87.59 (41)

Int3:    49.70 (38)     1.80
I3−I4:    21.49 (38)

Sp3: 135.70 (14)
Int4:  1:11.19 (38)     2.57

I4−I5:    23.75 (37)Int5:  1:34.94 (39)     3.40
I5−Fin:    24.78 (23)Fin:  1:59.72 (36) Avg.: 99.59102.36    3.70

37 45 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    15.64 (30)     0.43
I1−I2:    17.04 (28)

Sp1: 107.50 (24)
Int2:    32.68 (30)     1.30

I2−I3:    17.09 (41)
Sp2: 86.53 (42)

Int3:    49.77 (40)     1.87
I3−I4:    21.67 (41)

Sp3: 135.10 (21)
Int4:  1:11.44 (41)     2.82

I4−I5:    23.86 (39)Int5:  1:35.30 (41)     3.76
I5−Fin:    24.60 (8)Fin:  1:59.90 (37) Avg.: 99.44107.18    3.88

38 36 PODIVINSKY Ed CAN Int1:    15.83 (40)     0.62
I1−I2:    17.30 (38)

Sp1: 105.88 (36)
Int2:    33.13 (41)     1.75

I2−I3:    16.74 (34)
Sp2: 89.10 (37)

Int3:    49.87 (42)     0.00
I3−I4:    21.34 (32)

Sp3: 135.30 (20)
Int4:  1:11.21 (39)     2.59

I4−I5:    23.70 (35)Int5:  1:34.91 (38)     3.37
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:59.91 (38) Avg.: 99.43107.44    3.89

39 43 HASLER Juergen LIE Int1:    15.55 (23)     0.34
I1−I2:    17.39 (40)

Sp1: 106.68 (30)
Int2:    32.94 (36)     1.56

I2−I3:    16.73 (33)
Sp2: 90.90 (27)

Int3:    49.67 (36)     1.77
I3−I4:    21.15 (28)

Sp3: 129.60 (43)
Int4:  1:10.82 (35)     2.20

I4−I5:    23.46 (27)Int5:  1:34.28 (34)     2.74
I5−Fin:    25.81 (42)Fin:  2:00.09 (39) Avg.: 99.29112.25    4.07

40 53 KOBLAR Jernej SLO Int1:    15.91 (41)     0.70
I1−I2:    16.88 (24)

Sp1: 108.33 (14)
Int2:    32.79 (33)     1.41

I2−I3:    16.59 (25)
Sp2: 90.45 (29)

Int3:    49.38 (31)     1.48
I3−I4:    21.47 (37)

Sp3: 134.70 (24)
Int4:  1:10.85 (36)     2.23

I4−I5:    23.81 (38)Int5:  1:34.66 (36)     3.12
I5−Fin:    25.60 (40)Fin:  2:00.26 (40) Avg.: 99.15116.77    4.24

41 16 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    15.56 (25)     0.35
I1−I2:    16.83 (21)

Sp1: 106.04 (34)
Int2:    32.39 (22)     1.01

I2−I3:    17.16 (42)
Sp2: 88.23 (40)

Int3:    49.55 (34)     1.65
I3−I4:    21.90 (42)

Sp3: 132.10 (38)
Int4:  1:11.45 (42)     2.83

I4−I5:    23.92 (41)Int5:  1:35.37 (42)     3.83
I5−Fin:    25.02 (35)Fin:  2:00.39 (41) Avg.: 99.04120.22    4.37

42 35 BERBENNI Matteo ITA Int1:    15.64 (30)     0.43
I1−I2:    17.62 (43)

Sp1: 107.83 (21)
Int2:    33.26 (42)     0.00

I2−I3:    16.54 (19)
Sp2: 91.13 (25)

Int3:    49.80 (41)     1.90
I3−I4:    21.35 (34)

Sp3: 133.50 (33)
Int4:  1:11.15 (37)     2.53

I4−I5:    24.02 (42)Int5:  1:35.17 (40)     3.63
I5−Fin:    25.82 (43)Fin:  2:00.99 (42) Avg.: 98.55136.05    4.97
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

43 51 TAKISHITA Yasuyuki JPN Int1:    16.00 (42)     0.00
I1−I2:    17.45 (41)

Sp1: 105.72 (39)
Int2:    33.45 (43)     0.00

I2−I3:    17.36 (43)
Sp2: 84.11 (43)

Int3:    50.81 (43)     0.00
I3−I4:    22.15 (43)

Sp3: 132.10 (38)
Int4:  1:12.96 (43)     4.34

I4−I5:    24.07 (43)Int5:  1:37.03 (43)     5.49
I5−Fin:    25.63 (41)Fin:  2:02.66 (43) Avg.: 97.21179.29    6.64

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 KERNEN Bruno SUI Int1:    15.46 (16)     0.25
I1−I2:    16.75 (18)

Sp1: 105.56 (41)
Int2:    32.21 (16)     0.83

I2−I3:    16.60 (27)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.81 (17)     0.91
I3−I4:    20.82 (11)

Sp3: 134.00 (28)
Int4:  1:09.63 (13)     1.01

I4−I5:    22.97 (4)Int5:  1:32.60 (12)     1.06
I5−Fin:    24.80 (28)Fin:  1:57.40 (13) Avg.: 101.5638.93    1.38

2 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    15.30 (6)     0.09
I1−I2:    16.57 (12)

Sp1: 108.33 (15)
Int2:    31.87 (8)     0.49

I2−I3:    16.53 (18)
Sp2: 91.83 (20)

Int3:    48.40 (10)     0.50
I3−I4:    20.56 (2)

Sp3: 136.40 (12)
Int4:  1:08.96 (5)     0.34

I4−I5:    23.09 (11)Int5:  1:32.05 (5)     0.51
I5−Fin:    24.65 (13)Fin:  1:56.70 (5) Avg.: 102.1719.30    0.68

3 CAVEGN Franco SUI Int1:    15.38 (11)     0.17
I1−I2:    17.22 (37)

Sp1: 104.77 (44)
Int2:    32.60 (30)     1.22

I2−I3:    16.94 (39)
Sp2: 89.77 (35)

Int3:    49.54 (35)     1.64
I3−I4:    20.94 (22)

Sp3: 134.80 (23)
Int4:  1:10.48 (30)     1.86

I4−I5:    23.34 (22)Int5:  1:33.82 (28)     2.28
I5−Fin:    24.75 (20)Fin:  1:58.57 (27) Avg.: 100.5671.23    2.55

4 GHEDINA Kristian ITA Int1:    15.22 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    17.30 (40)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    32.52 (25)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.37 (2)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.89 (20)     0.99
I3−I4:    20.82 (11)

Sp3: 137.20 (5)
Int4:  1:09.71 (16)     1.09

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:33.30 (18)     1.76
I5−Fin:    24.27 (1)Fin:  1:57.57 (15) Avg.: 101.4143.66    1.55

5 KJUS Lasse NOR Int1:    15.26 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    16.32 (4)

Sp1: 109.00 (9)
Int2:    31.58 (4)     0.20

I2−I3:    16.49 (15)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.07 (4)     0.17
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

6 GREBER Christian AUT Int1:    15.51 (21)     0.30
I1−I2:    16.52 (11)

Sp1: 109.34 (5)
Int2:    32.03 (13)     0.65

I2−I3:    16.33 (1)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.36 (8)     0.46
I3−I4:    20.55 (1)

Sp3: 137.00 (8)
Int4:  1:08.91 (4)     0.29

I4−I5:    22.98 (5)Int5:  1:31.89 (3)     0.35
I5−Fin:    24.76 (22)Fin:  1:56.65 (4) Avg.: 102.2117.89    0.63

7 EBERHARTER Stephan AUT Int1:    15.21 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    16.30 (3)

Sp1: 110.37 (2)
Int2:    31.51 (3)     0.13

I2−I3:    16.39 (4)
Sp2: 92.07 (19)

Int3:    47.90 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    20.80 (9)

Sp3: 137.20 (5)
Int4:  1:08.70 (2)     0.08

I4−I5:    22.84 (2)Int5:  1:31.54 (1)     0.00
I5−Fin:    24.48 (6)Fin:  1:56.02 (1) Avg.: 102.770.00    0.00
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Bib Name Nation
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8 STROBL Fritz AUT Int1:    15.48 (18)     0.27
I1−I2:    15.90 (1)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    31.38 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    16.62 (29)
Sp2: 90.68 (29)

Int3:    48.00 (3)     0.10
I3−I4:    20.90 (18)

Sp3: 134.90 (22)
Int4:  1:08.90 (3)     0.28

I4−I5:    23.00 (6)Int5:  1:31.90 (4)     0.36
I5−Fin:    24.42 (4)Fin:  1:56.32 (2) Avg.: 102.508.54    0.30

9 TRINKL Hannes AUT Int1:    15.39 (12)     0.18
I1−I2:    16.38 (5)

Sp1: 110.55 (1)
Int2:    31.77 (7)     0.39

I2−I3:    16.50 (16)
Sp2: 91.37 (23)

Int3:    48.27 (6)     0.37
I3−I4:    20.94 (22)

Sp3: 138.50 (2)
Int4:  1:09.21 (7)     0.59

I4−I5:    23.00 (6)Int5:  1:32.21 (7)     0.67
I5−Fin:    24.60 (8)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79

10 RZEHAK Peter AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

11 SULZENBACHER Kurt ITA Int1:    15.34 (9)     0.13
I1−I2:    16.62 (13)

Sp1: 106.68 (31)
Int2:    31.96 (10)     0.58

I2−I3:    16.57 (24)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.53 (12)     0.63
I3−I4:    20.76 (7)

Sp3: 140.70 (1)
Int4:  1:09.29 (8)     0.67

I4−I5:    23.06 (8)Int5:  1:32.35 (10)     0.81
I5−Fin:    24.46 (5)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79

12 CUCHE Didier SUI Int1:    15.42 (13)     0.21
I1−I2:    15.96 (2)

Sp1: 110.37 (2)
Int2:    31.38 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    16.53 (18)
Sp2: 90.22 (33)

Int3:    47.91 (2)     0.01
I3−I4:    20.71 (4)

Sp3: 136.90 (9)
Int4:  1:08.62 (1)     0.00

I4−I5:    23.13 (13)Int5:  1:31.75 (2)     0.21
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:56.54 (3) Avg.: 102.3114.78    0.52

13 RAHLVES Daron USA Int1:    15.26 (4)     0.05
I1−I2:    16.38 (5)

Sp1: 108.33 (15)
Int2:    31.64 (5)     0.26

I2−I3:    16.72 (32)
Sp2: 90.22 (33)

Int3:    48.36 (8)     0.46
I3−I4:    20.75 (6)

Sp3: 136.80 (10)
Int4:  1:09.11 (6)     0.49

I4−I5:    23.17 (15)Int5:  1:32.28 (9)     0.74
I5−Fin:    24.68 (14)Fin:  1:56.96 (10) Avg.: 101.9426.62    0.94

14 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    15.52 (23)     0.31
I1−I2:    16.77 (19)

Sp1: 105.88 (37)
Int2:    32.29 (20)     0.91

I2−I3:    16.69 (31)
Sp2: 92.54 (16)

Int3:    48.98 (23)     1.08
I3−I4:    20.86 (13)

Sp3: 138.20 (3)
Int4:  1:09.84 (17)     1.22

I4−I5:    23.53 (28)Int5:  1:33.37 (19)     1.83
I5−Fin:    24.34 (3)Fin:  1:57.71 (16) Avg.: 101.2947.55    1.69
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15 FATTORI Alessandro ITA Int1:    15.23 (3)     0.02
I1−I2:    16.89 (26)

Sp1: 105.08 (43)
Int2:    32.12 (15)     0.74

I2−I3:    17.01 (41)
Sp2: 89.55 (37)

Int3:    49.13 (26)     1.23
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

16 SCHIFFERER Andreas AUT Int1:    15.56 (27)     0.35
I1−I2:    16.83 (22)

Sp1: 106.04 (35)
Int2:    32.39 (24)     1.01

I2−I3:    17.16 (44)
Sp2: 88.23 (42)

Int3:    49.55 (36)     1.65
I3−I4:    21.90 (42)

Sp3: 132.10 (38)
Int4:  1:11.45 (42)     2.83

I4−I5:    23.92 (41)Int5:  1:35.37 (42)     3.83
I5−Fin:    25.02 (35)Fin:  2:00.39 (41) Avg.: 99.04120.22    4.37

17 GRUBER Christoph AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

18 PEN Peter SLO Int1:    15.60 (31)     0.39
I1−I2:    17.13 (35)

Sp1: 108.16 (18)
Int2:    32.73 (33)     1.35

I2−I3:    16.61 (28)
Sp2: 91.83 (20)

Int3:    49.34 (31)     1.44
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 135.40 (19)
Int4:  1:10.22 (27)     1.60

I4−I5:    23.18 (16)Int5:  1:33.40 (20)     1.86
I5−Fin:    24.70 (15)Fin:  1:58.10 (19) Avg.: 100.9658.33    2.08

19 VON WEISSENFLUH Rolf SUI Int1:    15.79 (40)     0.58
I1−I2:    17.10 (33)

Sp1: 107.50 (25)
Int2:    32.89 (37)     1.51

I2−I3:    16.44 (10)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.33 (30)     1.43
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 134.30 (26)
Int4:  1:10.21 (26)     1.59

I4−I5:    23.23 (18)Int5:  1:33.44 (22)     1.90
I5−Fin:    24.59 (7)Fin:  1:58.03 (18) Avg.: 101.0256.40    2.01

20 CATTANEO Luca ITA Int1:    15.52 (23)     0.31
I1−I2:    17.02 (28)

Sp1: 109.17 (6)
Int2:    32.54 (28)     1.16

I2−I3:    16.75 (36)
Sp2: 89.55 (37)

Int3:    49.29 (29)     1.39
I3−I4:    21.37 (35)

Sp3: 136.80 (10)
Int4:  1:10.66 (32)     2.04

I4−I5:    23.13 (13)Int5:  1:33.79 (27)     2.25
I5−Fin:    24.83 (29)Fin:  1:58.62 (28) Avg.: 100.5272.59    2.60

21 DENERIAZ Antoine FRA Int1:    15.66 (35)     0.45
I1−I2:    17.46 (44)

Sp1: 108.50 (13)
Int2:    33.12 (42)     1.74

I2−I3:    16.64 (30)
Sp2: 91.13 (26)

Int3:    49.76 (41)     1.86
I3−I4:    21.00 (24)

Sp3: 135.70 (14)
Int4:  1:10.76 (34)     2.14

I4−I5:    23.57 (30)Int5:  1:34.33 (35)     2.79
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:59.07 (34) Avg.: 100.1484.84    3.05
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22 SIVERTSEN Kenneth NOR Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

23 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    15.77 (39)     0.56
I1−I2:    16.50 (10)

Sp1: 108.66 (12)
Int2:    32.27 (17)     0.89

I2−I3:    16.44 (10)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.71 (15)     0.81
I3−I4:    20.70 (3)

Sp3: 137.10 (7)
Int4:  1:09.41 (12)     0.79

I4−I5:    23.18 (16)Int5:  1:32.59 (11)     1.05
I5−Fin:    24.62 (10)Fin:  1:57.21 (12) Avg.: 101.7333.63    1.19

24 HOFFMANN Ambrosi SUI Int1:    15.45 (15)     0.24
I1−I2:    17.07 (31)

Sp1: 107.50 (25)
Int2:    32.52 (25)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.42 (5)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    48.94 (21)     1.04
I3−I4:    20.74 (5)

Sp3: 133.90 (30)
Int4:  1:09.68 (14)     1.06

I4−I5:    23.07 (9)Int5:  1:32.75 (14)     1.21
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:57.54 (14) Avg.: 101.4442.83    1.52

25 CRETIER Claude FRA Int1:    15.35 (10)     0.14
I1−I2:    16.63 (14)

Sp1: 109.00 (9)
Int2:    31.98 (11)     0.60

I2−I3:    16.37 (2)
Sp2: 91.83 (20)

Int3:    48.35 (7)     0.45
I3−I4:    21.01 (25)

Sp3: 134.00 (28)
Int4:  1:09.36 (10)     0.74

I4−I5:    22.90 (3)Int5:  1:32.26 (8)     0.72
I5−Fin:    24.78 (23)Fin:  1:57.04 (11) Avg.: 101.8728.86    1.02

26 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    15.48 (18)     0.27
I1−I2:    17.12 (34)

Sp1: 106.36 (33)
Int2:    32.60 (30)     1.22

I2−I3:    16.46 (12)
Sp2: 92.30 (17)

Int3:    49.06 (24)     1.16
I3−I4:    20.92 (20)

Sp3: 134.60 (25)
Int4:  1:09.98 (20)     1.36

I4−I5:    23.69 (34)Int5:  1:33.67 (24)     2.13
I5−Fin:    24.79 (25)Fin:  1:58.46 (25) Avg.: 100.6568.22    2.44

27 KNAUSS Hans AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

28 FISCHNALLER Roland ITA Int1:    15.50 (20)     0.29
I1−I2:    17.02 (28)

Sp1: 107.50 (25)
Int2:    32.52 (25)     1.14

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.95 (22)     1.05
I3−I4:    20.90 (18)

Sp3: 132.40 (37)
Int4:  1:09.85 (18)     1.23

I4−I5:    23.08 (10)Int5:  1:32.93 (16)     1.39
I5−Fin:    25.38 (39)Fin:  1:58.31 (22) Avg.: 100.7864.11    2.29
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29 DALCIN Pierre−Emmanuel FRA Int1:    15.32 (8)     0.11
I1−I2:    16.70 (16)

Sp1: 108.16 (18)
Int2:    32.02 (12)     0.64

I2−I3:    16.56 (22)
Sp2: 90.45 (30)

Int3:    48.58 (13)     0.68
I3−I4:    20.81 (10)

Sp3: 130.90 (41)
Int4:  1:09.39 (11)     0.77

I4−I5:    22.78 (1)Int5:  1:32.17 (6)     0.63
I5−Fin:    24.64 (11)Fin:  1:56.81 (6) Avg.: 102.0722.40    0.79

30 FOURNIER Sebastien FRA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

31 NYBERG Fredrik SWE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

32 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

33 ACCOLA Paul SUI Int1:    15.42 (13)     0.21
I1−I2:    16.47 (9)

Sp1: 108.16 (18)
Int2:    31.89 (9)     0.51

I2−I3:    16.75 (36)
Sp2: 89.77 (35)

Int3:    48.64 (14)     0.74
I3−I4:    21.27 (30)

Sp3: 130.70 (42)
Int4:  1:09.91 (19)     1.29

I4−I5:    23.27 (20)Int5:  1:33.18 (17)     1.64
I5−Fin:    25.03 (36)Fin:  1:58.21 (21) Avg.: 100.8661.36    2.19

34 LOCHER Steve SUI Int1:    15.59 (30)     0.38
I1−I2:    16.45 (8)

Sp1: 109.51 (4)
Int2:    32.04 (14)     0.66

I2−I3:    16.48 (13)
Sp2: 91.37 (23)

Int3:    48.52 (11)     0.62
I3−I4:    21.53 (39)

Sp3: 132.90 (35)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.37 (23)Int5:  1:33.42 (21)     1.88
I5−Fin:    25.05 (37)Fin:  1:58.47 (26) Avg.: 100.6468.49    2.45

35 BERBENNI Matteo ITA Int1:    15.64 (32)     0.43
I1−I2:    17.62 (45)

Sp1: 107.83 (22)
Int2:    33.26 (44)     1.88

I2−I3:    16.54 (20)
Sp2: 91.13 (26)

Int3:    49.80 (43)     1.90
I3−I4:    21.35 (34)

Sp3: 133.50 (33)
Int4:  1:11.15 (37)     2.53

I4−I5:    24.02 (42)Int5:  1:35.17 (40)     3.63
I5−Fin:    25.82 (43)Fin:  2:00.99 (42) Avg.: 98.55136.05    4.97
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36 PODIVINSKY Ed CAN Int1:    15.83 (42)     0.62
I1−I2:    17.30 (40)

Sp1: 105.88 (37)
Int2:    33.13 (43)     1.75

I2−I3:    16.74 (35)
Sp2: 89.10 (39)

Int3:    49.87 (44)     1.97
I3−I4:    21.34 (32)

Sp3: 135.30 (20)
Int4:  1:11.21 (39)     2.59

I4−I5:    23.70 (35)Int5:  1:34.91 (38)     3.37
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:59.91 (38) Avg.: 99.43107.44    3.89

37 MANUEL Patrice FRA Int1:    15.55 (25)     0.34
I1−I2:    16.80 (21)

Sp1: 108.50 (13)
Int2:    32.35 (22)     0.97

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 91.37 (23)

Int3:    48.78 (16)     0.88
I3−I4:    21.34 (32)

Sp3: 133.40 (34)
Int4:  1:10.12 (24)     1.50

I4−I5:    23.86 (39)Int5:  1:33.98 (31)     2.44
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:58.98 (33) Avg.: 100.2182.40    2.96

38 HERRMANN Markus SUI Int1:    15.51 (21)     0.30
I1−I2:    17.29 (39)

Sp1: 107.33 (29)
Int2:    32.80 (36)     1.42

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.23 (28)     1.33
I3−I4:    20.89 (17)

Sp3: 133.90 (30)
Int4:  1:10.12 (24)     1.50

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:33.71 (25)     2.17
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:58.45 (24) Avg.: 100.6667.95    2.43

39 MC BEATH Darin CAN Int1:    15.57 (28)     0.36
I1−I2:    16.79 (20)

Sp1: 107.66 (23)
Int2:    32.36 (23)     0.98

I2−I3:    16.48 (13)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.84 (19)     0.94
I3−I4:    21.21 (29)

Sp3: 135.50 (18)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.72 (36)Int5:  1:33.77 (26)     2.23
I5−Fin:    24.64 (11)Fin:  1:58.41 (23) Avg.: 100.6966.85    2.39

40 BOTTOLLIER Marc FRA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

41 GROENVOLD Audun NOR Int1:    15.72 (37)     0.51
I1−I2:    16.87 (24)

Sp1: 106.20 (34)
Int2:    32.59 (29)     1.21

I2−I3:    16.54 (20)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.13 (26)     1.23
I3−I4:    20.92 (20)

Sp3: 136.10 (13)
Int4:  1:10.05 (21)     1.43

I4−I5:    23.45 (26)Int5:  1:33.50 (23)     1.96
I5−Fin:    24.70 (15)Fin:  1:58.20 (20) Avg.: 100.8761.08    2.18

42 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

43 HASLER Juergen LIE Int1:    15.55 (25)     0.34
I1−I2:    17.39 (42)

Sp1: 106.68 (31)
Int2:    32.94 (38)     1.56

I2−I3:    16.73 (34)
Sp2: 90.90 (28)

Int3:    49.67 (38)     1.77
I3−I4:    21.15 (28)

Sp3: 129.60 (43)
Int4:  1:10.82 (35)     2.20

I4−I5:    23.46 (27)Int5:  1:34.28 (34)     2.74
I5−Fin:    25.81 (42)Fin:  2:00.09 (39) Avg.: 99.29112.25    4.07

44 PAULSEN Lasse NOR Int1:    15.64 (32)     0.43
I1−I2:    16.63 (14)

Sp1: 105.88 (37)
Int2:    32.27 (17)     0.89

I2−I3:    16.83 (38)
Sp2: 90.45 (30)

Int3:    49.10 (25)     1.20
I3−I4:    21.33 (31)

Sp3: 134.30 (26)
Int4:  1:10.43 (28)     1.81

I4−I5:    23.41 (24)Int5:  1:33.84 (30)     2.30
I5−Fin:    25.00 (32)Fin:  1:58.84 (30) Avg.: 100.3378.59    2.82

45 FIALA Jakub USA Int1:    15.64 (32)     0.43
I1−I2:    17.04 (30)

Sp1: 107.50 (25)
Int2:    32.68 (32)     1.30

I2−I3:    17.09 (43)
Sp2: 86.53 (44)

Int3:    49.77 (42)     1.87
I3−I4:    21.67 (41)

Sp3: 135.10 (21)
Int4:  1:11.44 (41)     2.82

I4−I5:    23.86 (39)Int5:  1:35.30 (41)     3.76
I5−Fin:    24.60 (8)Fin:  1:59.90 (37) Avg.: 99.44107.18    3.88

46 SPAROVEC Gregor SLO Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

47 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    15.31 (7)     0.10
I1−I2:    16.43 (7)

Sp1: 108.83 (11)
Int2:    31.74 (6)     0.36

I2−I3:    16.43 (6)
Sp2: 92.30 (17)

Int3:    48.17 (5)     0.27
I3−I4:    21.12 (27)

Sp3: 137.40 (4)
Int4:  1:09.29 (8)     0.67

I4−I5:    23.33 (21)Int5:  1:32.62 (13)     1.08
I5−Fin:    24.33 (2)Fin:  1:56.95 (9) Avg.: 101.9526.34    0.93

48 MACARTNEY Scott USA Int1:    15.74 (38)     0.53
I1−I2:    17.21 (36)

Sp1: 108.00 (21)
Int2:    32.95 (39)     1.57

I2−I3:    16.72 (32)
Sp2: 89.10 (39)

Int3:    49.67 (38)     1.77
I3−I4:    21.56 (40)

Sp3: 135.60 (16)
Int4:  1:11.23 (40)     2.61

I4−I5:    23.55 (29)Int5:  1:34.78 (37)     3.24
I5−Fin:    24.88 (30)Fin:  1:59.66 (35) Avg.: 99.64100.75    3.64

49 GALLI Lorenzo ITA Int1:    15.67 (36)     0.46
I1−I2:    17.08 (32)

Sp1: 107.66 (23)
Int2:    32.75 (34)     1.37

I2−I3:    16.95 (40)
Sp2: 87.59 (43)

Int3:    49.70 (40)     1.80
I3−I4:    21.49 (38)

Sp3: 135.70 (14)
Int4:  1:11.19 (38)     2.57

I4−I5:    23.75 (37)Int5:  1:34.94 (39)     3.40
I5−Fin:    24.78 (23)Fin:  1:59.72 (36) Avg.: 99.59102.36    3.70
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"CAFE’ DE COLOMBIA" SKI WELTCUP
7th MEN’S DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 SELETTO Erik ITA Int1:    15.47 (17)     0.26
I1−I2:    16.85 (23)

Sp1: 107.17 (30)
Int2:    32.32 (21)     0.94

I2−I3:    16.50 (16)
Sp2: 92.78 (10)

Int3:    48.82 (18)     0.92
I3−I4:    20.88 (14)

Sp3: 135.60 (16)
Int4:  1:09.70 (15)     1.08

I4−I5:    23.10 (12)Int5:  1:32.80 (15)     1.26
I5−Fin:    24.92 (31)Fin:  1:57.72 (17) Avg.: 101.2847.83    1.70

51 TAKISHITA Yasuyuki JPN Int1:    16.00 (44)     0.79
I1−I2:    17.45 (43)

Sp1: 105.72 (40)
Int2:    33.45 (45)     2.07

I2−I3:    17.36 (45)
Sp2: 84.11 (45)

Int3:    50.81 (45)     2.91
I3−I4:    22.15 (43)

Sp3: 132.10 (38)
Int4:  1:12.96 (43)     4.34

I4−I5:    24.07 (43)Int5:  1:37.03 (43)     5.49
I5−Fin:    25.63 (41)Fin:  2:02.66 (43) Avg.: 97.21179.29    6.64

52 GOERGL Stephan AUT Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

53 KOBLAR Jernej SLO Int1:    15.91 (43)     0.70
I1−I2:    16.88 (25)

Sp1: 108.33 (15)
Int2:    32.79 (35)     1.41

I2−I3:    16.59 (26)
Sp2: 90.45 (30)

Int3:    49.38 (33)     1.48
I3−I4:    21.47 (37)

Sp3: 134.70 (24)
Int4:  1:10.85 (36)     2.23

I4−I5:    23.81 (38)Int5:  1:34.66 (36)     3.12
I5−Fin:    25.60 (40)Fin:  2:00.26 (40) Avg.: 99.15116.77    4.24

54 MISSILLIER Sebastien FRA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:

Sp3:
Int4:

I4−I5:Int5:
I5−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

55 STRAND Stein kristian NOR Int1:    15.57 (28)     0.36
I1−I2:    16.70 (16)

Sp1: 104.61 (45)
Int2:    32.27 (17)     0.89

I2−I3:    17.08 (42)
Sp2: 88.88 (41)

Int3:    49.35 (32)     1.45
I3−I4:    21.38 (36)

Sp3: 132.70 (36)
Int4:  1:10.73 (33)     2.11

I4−I5:    23.41 (24)Int5:  1:34.14 (33)     2.60
I5−Fin:    24.74 (17)Fin:  1:58.88 (31) Avg.: 100.3079.68    2.86

56 CARROZZA Manuel ITA Int1:    15.80 (41)     0.59
I1−I2:    17.27 (38)

Sp1: 105.40 (42)
Int2:    33.07 (41)     1.69

I2−I3:    16.58 (25)
Sp2: 93.26 (5)

Int3:    49.65 (37)     1.75
I3−I4:    20.79 (8)

Sp3: 131.40 (40)
Int4:  1:10.44 (29)     1.82

I4−I5:    23.59 (31)Int5:  1:34.03 (32)     2.49
I5−Fin:    24.75 (20)Fin:  1:58.78 (29) Avg.: 100.3876.96    2.76
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Number of Competitors: 57

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

57 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    16.02 (45)     0.81
I1−I2:    16.94 (27)

Sp1: 106.04 (35)
Int2:    32.96 (40)     1.58

I2−I3:    16.56 (22)
Sp2: 93.50 (1)

Int3:    49.52 (34)     1.62
I3−I4:    21.05 (26)

Sp3: 133.70 (32)
Int4:  1:10.57 (31)     1.95

I4−I5:    23.25 (19)Int5:  1:33.82 (28)     2.28
I5−Fin:    25.09 (38)Fin:  1:58.91 (32) Avg.: 100.2780.50    2.89

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2 Fin: Finish
Int1: Intermediate 1 Int5: Intermediate 5
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